
Gunnedah v Inverell Gunnedah v Inverell
Barraba v Moree Barraba v Bye
Narrabri v Quirindi Narrabri v Quirindi

Scone v Bye Bye v Bye
Walcha v Pirates Bye v Pirates

Barraba v Gunnedah Barraba v Gunnedah
Quirindi v Moree Quirindi v Bye

Bye v Narrabri Bye v Narrabri
Pirates v Scone Pirates v Bye
Inverell v Walcha Inverell v Bye

Gunnedah v Quirindi Gunnedah v Quirindi
Moree v Bye Bye v Bye

Narrabri v Pirates Narrabri v Pirates
Scone v Walcha Bye v Bye

Barraba v Inverell Barraba v Inverell

Bye v Gunnedah Bye v Gunnedah
Pirates v Moree Pirates v Bye
Walcha v Narrabri Bye v Narrabri
Inverell v Scone Inverell v Bye
Quirindi v Barraba Quirindi v Barraba

Gunnedah v Pirates Gunnedah v Pirates
Moree v Walcha Bye v Bye

Narrabri v Scone Narrabri v Bye
Barraba v Bye Barraba v Bye
Quirindi v Inverell Quirindi v Inverell

Walcha v Gunnedah Bye v Gunnedah
Scone v Moree Bye v Bye

Inverell v Narrabri Inverell v Narrabri
Pirates v Barraba Pirates v Barraba

Bye v Quirindi Bye v Quirindi

Gunnedah v Scone Gunnedah v Bye
Moree v Narrabri Bye v Narrabri
Barraba v Walcha Barraba v Bye
Quirindi v Pirates Quirindi v Pirates

Bye v Inverell Bye v Inverell

Narrabri v Gunnedah Narrabri v Gunnedah
Inverell v Moree Inverell v Bye
Scone v Barraba Bye v Barraba

Walcha v Quirindi Bye v Quirindi
Pirates v Bye Pirates v Bye

Gunnedah v Moree Gunnedah v Bye
Barraba v Narrabri Barraba v Narrabri
Quirindi v Scone Quirindi v Bye

Bye v Walcha Bye v Bye
Pirates v Inverell Pirates v Inverell
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Round 1 - Saturday, 10 April 2021

Round 2 - Saturday, 17 April 2021

Round 8 - Saturday, 29 May 2021

CENTRAL NORTH RUGBY UNION 2021 DRAW 

1st & 2nd Grade Draw Womens 7's

Round 3 - Saturday, 24 April 2021

Round 4 - Saturday, 1 May 2021

Round 5 - Saturday, 8 May 2021

Round 6 - Saturday, 15 May 2021

Round 7 - Saturday, 22 May 2021

Round 9 - Saturday, 5 June 2021

Saturday, 12 June 2021 Country Championships
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Inverell v Gunnedah Inverell v Gunnedah
Barraba v Moree Barraba v Bye
Quirindi v Narrabri Quirindi v Narrabri

Bye v Scone Bye v Bye
Pirates v Walcha Pirates v Bye

Gunnedah v Barraba Gunnedah v Barraba
Moree v Quirindi Bye v Quirindi

Narrabri v Bye Narrabri v Bye
Scone v Pirates Bye v Pirates

Walcha v Inverell Bye v Inverell

Quirindi v Gunnedah Quirindi v Gunnedah
Bye v Moree Bye v Bye

Pirates v Narrabri Pirates v Narrabri
Walcha v Scone Bye v Bye
Barraba v Inverell Barraba v Inverell

Gunnedah v Bye Gunnedah v Bye
Moree v Pirates Bye v Pirates

Narrabri v Walcha Narrabri v Bye
Scone v Inverell Bye v Inverell

Barraba v Quirindi Barraba v Quirindi

Pirates v Gunnedah Pirates v Gunnedah
Walcha v Moree Bye v Bye
Scone v Narrabri Bye v Narrabri

Bye v Barraba Bye v Barraba
Inverell v Quirindi Inverell v Quirindi

Gunnedah v Walcha Gunnedah v Bye
Moree v Scone Bye v Bye

Narrabri v Inverell Narrabri v Inverell
Barraba v Pirates Barraba v Pirates
Quirindi v Bye Quirindi v Bye

Scone v Gunnedah Bye v Gunnedah
Narrabri v Moree Narrabri v Bye
Walcha v Barraba Bye v Barraba
Pirates v Quirindi Pirates v Quirindi
Inverell v Bye Inverell v Bye

Gunnedah v Narrabri Gunnedah v Narrabri
Moree v Inverell Bye v Inverell
Barraba v Scone Barraba v Bye
Quirindi v Walcha Quirindi v Bye

Bye v Pirates Bye v Pirates

Moree v Gunnedah Bye v Gunnedah
Narrabri v Barraba Narrabri v Barraba

Scone v Quirindi Bye v Quirindi
Walcha v Bye Bye v Bye
Inverell v Pirates Inverell v Pirates

Elimination Final A

Qualifying Final B

Final C

Grand Final D

Club's turn to give up home game to Barraba

Round 10 - Saturday, 19 June 2021
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Round 11 - Saturday, 26 June 2021

Round 12 - Saturday, 3 July 2021

Saturday, 21 August 2021

Saturday, 28 August 2021

Saturday, 4 September 2021

Saturday, 11 September 2021

Round 13 - Saturday, 10 July 2021

Round 14 - Saturday, 17 July 2021

Round 15 - Saturday, 24 July 2021

Round 16 - Saturday, 31 July 2021

Round 17 - Saturday, 7 August 2021

Round 18 - Saturday, 14 August 2021
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